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4 x 1 am, 3. vaihe - | divisioona

Joukkue

. HIFK

. JYRA

. KE-RO

. HK-KEHRA
. STRIKERS
. RADIO

OTTELUTULOKSET 24.8.2021

OTTELU 1
HIFK - KE-RO

STRIKERS - HK-KEHRA

JYRA - RADIO

OTTELU 2

JYRA - HK-KEHRA
HIFK - RADIO
KE-RO - STRIKERS

OTTELU 3
STRIKERS - HIFK
KE-RO - JYRA
RADIO - HK-KEHRA

Ottelut

5

o1 o1 01 01 O1

Voitot

4

PP, DNDND

681 - 766
698 - 762
702 - 690

677 - 653
725 - 678
715 - 715

741 - 746
706 - 734
683 - 718

Tasapelit

0

OpPr OFr O

Paritulokset
1 1
0 1
0 2
0 3
0 3
0 4

OTTELU 4

KE-RO - RADIO

HK-KEHRA - HIFK
STRIKERS - JYRA

OTTELU 5

HIFK - JYRA
RADIO - STRIKERS
HK-KEHRA - KE-RO

KIERROKSEN TULOS

HIFK
JYRA
KE-RO
HK-KEHRA
STRIKERS
RADIO

Tappiot

Pisteet
3713
3616
3643
3483
3585
3490

3713
3616
3643
3483
3585
3490

24.8.2021

709 -
684 -
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836 -
725 -
666 -

Pisteet

Vast.pisteet

714
725
730

773
750
747

Rask.pist.

3642
3566
3510
3530
3678
3604
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